FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
BUS

ROUTE NO: S1 ROUTE NO: S4 ROUTE NO: S7 ROUTE NO:S9

PLACE

Time (am)

Avadi

7.05

Thirumullaivoyal

710

Ambattur OT

7.15

Ambattur Estate

7117

Golden Flats

7.25

Collector Nagar

7.27

ROUTE NO: S 2

PLACE

Time (am)

Ayanavaram

7.05

Ayanavaram Noor Hotel

7.09

ICF

7.13

Nathamuni

7.15

Anna Nagar West Depot

7.20

Thirumangalam

7.23

Nerkundram

7.27

Maduravoyal

7.31

ROUTE NO: S3

PLACE

Time (am)

Ambica Empire

7.25

Vadapalani Sivan Kaoil

7.30

Ashok Pillar

7.33

Kasi Theatre

7.35

Ekkattuthangal

7.37

Pallavaram

7.47

MIT

7.54

MEPZ

7.57

INSTRUCTIONS:

PLACE

Time (am)

Mylapore Tank

7.15

Mandaveli Depot

7.17

Vannandurai

7.27

Indira Nagar Water Tank

7.30

Adayar Canal

7.32

1)

7.35

Anna University

7.37

Guindy

7.40

Shanthi Bunk

7.45

ROUTE NO: S5

PLACE

Nandapakkam(Trade Centre)

Ramapuram(MIOT)

Mugalivakkam

Sakthi Nagar

Porur Roundana

Toll Gate

ROUTE NO: S6

Place

Time(AM)

Ellaiamman Koil (Beach Rd)

6.55

kaladi Pet (Beach Rd)

6.57

Raja Kadai (Beach Rd)

7.00

Toll Gate (Beach Rd)

7.02

N4 Police Station (Beach Rd)

7.05

Kasimedu (Beach Rd)

7.07

Kalmandabam

7.10

Beach Station

7.15

Forte Rly Station

7.20

Shanthi Theatre

7.25

Churchpark

7.30

Teynampet (DMS)

7.32

Nandanam Signal

7.35

Saidapet

7.37

Chinnamalai

7.40

Perungalathur

8.00

PLACE

Time (am)

Check Post

7.30

Gandhi Road Junction

7.33

Vijaya Nagar

7.38

Kaiveli

7.39

Echankadu

7.45

ROUTE NO : S7A

PLACE

Time (am)

Kamakshi Hospital

7.25

Pallikaranai

7.30

Oil Mill

7.33

Meedavakkam

7.35

Meedavakkam X Road

7.37

Vijaya Nagaram

7.40

Santhosapuram

7.40

Sembakkam

7.42

Kamarajapuram

7.45

ROUTE NO: S7B

PLACE

Time (am)

Mahalakshmi Nagar

7.48

Camp Road

7.50

Selaiyur

7.52

Christ King

7.55

Air Force Rd

7.56

ROUTE NO: S8

PLACE

Mount Subway

Jayalakshmi Theatre

Vanuvampet

2nd Main Road

CAMPUS ARRIVAL /DEPARTURE TIME AT -8.40 am / 4.20 pm

PLACE

Time (am)

Mannivakkam

7.40

Lakshmi Nagar

7.42

Bharathi Nagar

7.47

Krishna Nagar

7.50

Irumbuliyur

7.57

ROUTE NO:S10

PLACE

Time (am)

Chengalpattu Medical College

7.95

New Bus Stand

8.00

Old Bus Stand

8.05

S.P. Koil

8.15

Maraimalainagar

8.20

ROUTE NO:S11

PLACE

Time (am)

Chrompet

7.50

Dr. Rajendraprasad Road

7.52

Chitlapakkam Bus Stand

7.95

Sanatorium Rly Stn

7.53




	Staff Spell I

